SB0496/983792/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 496

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 9, strike "(1)"; in lines 10 and 18, in each instance, strike the first bracket; in line 10, strike "] (I)"; in line 17, after "BEER;" insert "AND"; in line 18, strike "] (II)"; in line 22, strike "1." and substitute "(II)"; and in line 25, strike "2." and substitute "(III)".